4thweek, July 2022

STANDARDS BULLETIN

PUBLISHED BY BUREAU OF INDIAN STANDARDS




Weekly Standard Bulletin

1. New Standards Published
2. Standards Revised

3. Amendments Published
4. Standards Withdrawn

Table Of Contents

July 2022




Weekly Standard Bulletin

NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

July 2022

No Data Found




Weekly Standard Bulletin

STANDARDS REVISED

July 2022

STARCH - GLOSSARY( THIRD
REVISION OF IS 4287)

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

IS 4287 : 2022

IS 1604 : 2022

IS 4385 : 2022

IS 4386 : 2022

IS 250 : 2022

IS 1333 : 2022

IS 4950 : 2022

IS 14618 : 2022

IS 4493 : Part 7

: 2022

IS 15168 : 2022

IS/ISO/IEC
GUIDE 37 :
2012

IS/ISO/IEC
GUIDE 76 :
2020

IS 326 : Part 1 :

2022

IS 1885 : Part
84 :2022

Aviation gasoline - Specification (fifth

revision)

PCD

SPECIFICATION FOR THROWING

HAMMERS Second Revision

PGD

SPECIFICATION FOR PUTTING SHOTS

Second Revision

PGD

POTASSIUM BICHROMATE
TECHNICAL AND ANALYTICAL

REAGENT - SPECIFICATION (SECOND

REVISION)

CHD

INK DUPLICATING FOR SINGLE DRUM
ROTARY MACHINE SPECIFICATION CHD

(Third Revision)

Bacon Rashers Canned FAD

Automotive vehicles Air-conditioning
and heating systems thermal MED
performance Method of measurement

Hollow Metallic Waveguides Part 7
Relevant specifications for flanges for LITD
circular waveguides First Revision

Fluid Power Systems And Components
Cylinders Identification Code For

Mounting Dimensions And Mounting
Types First revision of IS 15168

PGD

Adoption of ISO 6099 : 2018 ICS

2310020

Instructions for use of products by
consumers (First Revision)

MSD

DEVELOPMENT OF SERVICE
STANDARDS - RECOMMENDATIONS

FOR ADDRESSING CONSUMER

MSD

ISSUES (First Revision)

Methods of sampling and test for

natural and synthetic perfumery
materials part 1 sampling fourth

PCD

revision of is 326 part 1

Electrotechnical Vocabulary Part 84

Terminology Concerning Fire Tests for
Electrotechnical Products (Third

Revision)

LITD

Terminology

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Methods of
tests

Product
Specification

Code of
Practice

Others

Others

Methods of
tests

Terminology

25-07-2022

25-07-2022

25-07-2022

25-07-2022

25-07-2022

25-07-2022

25-07-2022

29-07-2022

25-07-2022

25-07-2022

25-07-2022

25-07-2022

25-07-2022

25-07-2022



https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MTA5MTg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=ODA0OQ%3D%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MTEwMjI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MTEwMjM%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=OTAwNg%3D%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=NDg2Mw%3D%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MTE2NjM%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzQ2
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MTExNjg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MTExNjg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=NzIwNA%3D%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjA5Nzk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjA5Nzk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjA5Nzk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjA5ODA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjA5ODA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjA5ODA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=OTgzMw%3D%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=OTgzMw%3D%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=ODM3Mw%3D%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=ODM3Mw%3D%3D

Weekly Standard Bulletin

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

IS 3025 : Part
17 :2022

IS 3025 : Part
37 :2022

IS/ISO 4250 :
Part 3 : 2020

IS 14983 : 2022

IS 15628 : 2022

IS 16333 : Part

3:2022

IS 16333 : Part

3:2022

METHODS OF SAMPLING AND TEST
PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL FOR
WATER AND WASTE WATER PART 17
NON-FILTERABLE RESIDUE TOTAL
SUSPENDED SOLIDS at 103 i¢%2C-105
1¢%C Second Revision

METHODS OF SAMPLING AND TEST
PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL FOR
WATER AND WASTEWATER PART 37
ARSENIC Second Revision

Earth mover tyres and rims- Part 3:
Rims Adoption of ISO 4250 Part 3:2020
First Revision

PHOSPHORUS WHITE OR YELLOW
CODE OF SAFETY First Revision

Slotted set screws with flat point -
Specification First Revision of IS 15628
ICS 2106010

Mobile phone handsets: Part 3 indian
language support for mobile phone
handsets - Specific
requirements(Second Revision)

Mobile phone handsets: Part 3 indian
language support for mobile phone
handsets - Specific
requirements(Second Revision)

CHD

CHD

MED

CHD

PGD

LITD

LITD

Methods of
tests

Methods of
tests

Dimensions

Code of
Practice

Product

Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

July 2022

25-07-2022

25-07-2022

25-07-2022

25-07-2022

25-07-2022

25-07-2022

25-07-2022



https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=OTU1MA%3D%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=OTU1MA%3D%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=OTU3Mg%3D%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=OTU3Mg%3D%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjQyODk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjQyODk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=Njk4OQ%3D%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=Nzc4MQ%3D%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjIxOTU%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjIxOTU%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjIxOTU%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjIxOTU%3D

Weekly Standard Bulletin

1. IS 15844 : 2010

July 2022

AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

Product
2 CHD Specificatio 25-07-2022
n

Sports Footwear
Specification



https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjEyMjE%3D

Weekly Standard Bulletin

STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

July 2022

No standards were withdrawn in this week




