

### **Table Of Contents**

- 1. New Standards Published
- 2. Standards Revised
- 3. Amendments Published
- 4. Standards Withdrawn

## **NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED**

S.No	IS Number	Title	Department	Aspect	Date Of Publication		
No Data Found							

# STANDARDS REVISED

S.N o	IS Number	Title	Departme nt	Aspect	Date Of Publication
1.	IS 4287 : 2022	STARCH - GLOSSARY( THIRD REVISION OF IS 4287)	FAD	Terminology	25-07-2022
2.	IS 1604 : 2022	Aviation gasoline - Specification (fifth revision)	PCD	Product Specification	25-07-2022
3.	IS 4385 : 2022	SPECIFICATION FOR THROWING HAMMERS Second Revision	PGD	Product Specification	25-07-2022
4.	IS 4386 : 2022	SPECIFICATION FOR PUTTING SHOTS Second Revision	PGD	Product Specification	25-07-2022
5.	IS 250 : 2022	POTASSIUM BICHROMATE TECHNICAL AND ANALYTICAL REAGENT - SPECIFICATION (SECOND REVISION)	CHD	Product Specification	25-07-2022
6.	IS 1333 : 2022	INK DUPLICATING FOR SINGLE DRUM ROTARY MACHINE SPECIFICATION (Third Revision)	CHD	Product Specification	25-07-2022
7.	IS 4950 : 2022	Bacon Rashers Canned	FAD	Product Specification	25-07-2022
8.	IS 14618 : 2022	Automotive vehicles Air-conditioning and heating systems thermal performance Method of measurement	MED	Methods of tests	29-07-2022
9.	IS 4493 : Part 7 : 2022	Hollow Metallic Waveguides Part 7 Relevant specifications for flanges for circular waveguides First Revision	LITD	Product Specification	25-07-2022
10.	IS 15168 : 2022	Fluid Power Systems And Components Cylinders Identification Code For Mounting Dimensions And Mounting Types First revision of IS 15168 Adoption of ISO 6099 : 2018 ICS 2310020	PGD	Code of Practice	25-07-2022
11.	IS/ISO/IEC GUIDE 37 : 2012	Instructions for use of products by consumers (First Revision)	MSD	Others	25-07-2022
12.	IS/ISO/IEC GUIDE 76: 2020	DEVELOPMENT OF SERVICE STANDARDS - RECOMMENDATIONS FOR ADDRESSING CONSUMER ISSUES (First Revision)	MSD	Others	25-07-2022
13.	IS 326 : Part 1 : 2022	Methods of sampling and test for natural and synthetic perfumery materials part 1 sampling fourth revision of is 326 part 1	PCD	Methods of tests	25-07-2022
14.	IS 1885 : Part 84 : 2022	Electrotechnical Vocabulary Part 84 Terminology Concerning Fire Tests for Electrotechnical Products (Third Revision)	LITD	Terminology	25-07-2022

15.	IS 3025 : Part 17 : 2022	METHODS OF SAMPLING AND TEST PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL FOR WATER AND WASTE WATER PART 17 NON-FILTERABLE RESIDUE TOTAL SUSPENDED SOLIDS at 103 �C-105 �C Second Revision	CHD	Methods of tests	25-07-2022
16.	IS 3025 : Part 37 : 2022	METHODS OF SAMPLING AND TEST PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL FOR WATER AND WASTEWATER PART 37 ARSENIC Second Revision	CHD	Methods of tests	25-07-2022
17.	IS/ISO 4250 : Part 3 : 2020	Earth mover tyres and rims- Part 3: Rims Adoption of ISO 4250 Part 3:2020 First Revision	MED	Dimensions	25-07-2022
18.	IS 14983 : 2022	PHOSPHORUS WHITE OR YELLOW CODE OF SAFETY First Revision	CHD	Code of Practice	25-07-2022
19.	IS 15628 : 2022	Slotted set screws with flat point - Specification First Revision of IS 15628 ICS 2106010	PGD	Product Specification	25-07-2022
20.	IS 16333 : Part 3 : 2022	Mobile phone handsets: Part 3 indian language support for mobile phone handsets - Specific requirements(Second Revision)	LITD	Product Specification	25-07-2022
21.	IS 16333 : Part 3 : 2022	Mobile phone handsets: Part 3 indian language support for mobile phone handsets - Specific requirements(Second Revision)	LITD	Product Specification	25-07-2022

## **AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED**

S.N o	IS Number	Title	Amendme nt Number	Department	Aspect	Date Of Publication
1.	IS 15844 : 2010	Sports Footwear Specification	2	CHD	Product Specificatio n	25-07-2022

# STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

S.No	IS Number	Title	Department	Superseded by			
No standards were withdrawn in this week							